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100m W Pre Time
Heat:1 Wind
3667
2603
1677
698

379

385

3159
1352

O~NOOPWNPE

100m W Pre Time
Heat:2 Wind
296
295
173
2154
2009
1270
1332

NoOo o~ WNER

100m W Pre Time
Heat:3 Wind
319

1235
564

2301
1994
2970
3021

NOoO o~ WNER

100m W Pre Time
Heat:4 Wind
405

2297
1488
1298
1858
1141
2969

OO~ WNPE

100m W Pre Time
Heat:5 Wind
9262
2018
9263
166

9265
1950
2026

NoO O WNLE

100m W Pre Time
Heat:6 Wind
9276
1233
1131
1261
9260
2444
9362
9278

O~NO O WNPE
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14:11

: 0.5

Amellal Maryam
Masson Sharisha
Verdesseldonck Ines
Dupont Alison
Gossele Ans

Deroose Els
Scuccemarri Julie
Heremans Marleen

t14:-11

- 0.3

Dauwens Axelle
Ricour Bea
Lambrecht Charlotte
Acke Sarah

Adam

Van Puyvelde Saskia
Lissens Laurien

14:11

: 0.0
Platteeuw Jana
Bracque Iris
Demez

Bordui Noemi
Dewitte

De Bont

Andre

14:11

- -0.1

Robben Elise
Vannieuwenhuyse An
De Prins Stefanie
Altimari

Huynen

Denies Karolien
Hermand Cassandra

14:-11

- -0.3

Jouberton Emily
Gillet Melissa
Vis Judith
Tachelet Celine
Riemersma Moniek
Boone Katrijn
Sende

14:11

- 0.3

Onyeforo Lucy
Vereecken Elke
Den Haeze Wendy
Lequesne Marijke
Babel Janice
Cozijns Lindsy
Grit Sadeiko
Banti Alexandra

72
91
88
89
94
93
92
84

90
90
93
92
78
84
87

90
85
90
92
80
92
92

89
91
88
93
88
84
92

76
86
75
90
87
92
85

89
84
85
87
86
91
79
83

DCLA
AT84
VOLH
Herv
OEH

ACBR
CABW
BAV

ACME
VITA
KAAG
ACBR
RESC
VOLH
ACP

FLAC
VOLH
HERV
VOLH
RESC
CABW
CABW

DCLA
VS
VAC
ATH
HERV
BAV
CABW

FRA
RCB
NED
ROBA
NED
HAC
ESC

GBR
VOLH
ACME
AT84
NED
ASVO
EST
FRA

13.41
13.87
13.88
14.05
14.15
14.18
14 .33
14.91

13.09
13.19
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.49
13.58

12.83
12.97
13.20
13.27
13.31
13.58
13.63

12.81
12.85
12.97
13.19
13.26
13.41
DNS

12.32
12.56
12.74
12.77
12.83
13.07
13.17

12.13
12.17
12.18
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.39
12.83
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100m M Pre Time
Heat:1 Wind
1632
506

1883
1248
5792
7657
1101

NoO O WNLE

100m M Pre
Heat:2

Time
Wind
1427
1189
1933
3124
1712
2018
2265

NoO O WNLE

100m M Pre
Heat:3

Time
Wind
9166
1071
1493
2117
319

664

OO~ WNE

100m M Pre
Heat:4

Time
Wind
397

1521
9380
3012
9377
9155

OO~ WNPE

100m M Pre
Heat:5

Time
Wind
2539
147

100

1980
2074
2204
9025
3113

NoO o~ WNER

100m M Pre
Heat:6

Time
Wind
1916
1190
860

9022
763

1986
2243

~NOoO ok~ WNR
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:15:13

- 0.4

Debaere Wouter
Meert Daniel
Verbraeken Jiri
Ricour Gaetan
Maetens Frank
Scuccimarri Walter*
Detry Lionel

:15:13

: 0.0

De Witte Lennert
Zephirin Joachim
Duchatelet Bram
Diallo Saliou
Deridder Gert
Seutin Rodric
Moons Hans

:15:13

: 0.6

Constable Darren
De Cauwer Nikki
Hoet Niels

Hoet Jorg
Pauwels Yarro
Heymans Samuel

:15:13

- -0.3

Puttemans Steven
De Bock Stefan
Seynen

Abrighach Malik
Crombog

Branson Williams D.

:15:13

: 0.2

Vyncke Juan
Vandenhende

Van Belle Wim
Bogaert Sam
Pieters Christof
Feyaerts Evert
Pupella Sander
Bux Anthony

:15:13

: 0.0

Verhoeven Wout
Herreman Lars
Fasanya Moshudi Tolu
Leclercq Rmi
Darquennes Raphael
Issa Azizou
Vanderveken Dario

82
90
80
93
67
66
94

88
85
92
85
83
92
82

84
85
88
92
90
89

90
77

87
82
85

91
86
89
80
86
86
85
87

88
87
90
87
90
83
92

DEIN
STAX
AT84
EAH

VITA
CABW
CABW

RCG
KKS
DEIN
RESC
EA
LYRA
DCLA

GBR
ACW
FLAC
FLAC
AT84
CABW

VAC
RCG
11.54
WS
NED
GBR

OB
FRA
ACP
ACW
ACME
VAC
NED
RESC

VAC
KKS
RESC
FRA
CABW
OEH
ROBA

11.95
12.01
12.18
12.18
12.39
13.05
13.98

11.49
11.67
11.71
11.72
11.72
11.76
11.93

11.32
11.37
11.46
11.49
11.82
12.03

11.39
11.42

11.60
11.75
11.85

11.24
11.29
11.35
11.40
11.49
11.50
11.67
DNS

11.13
11.24
11.33
11.38
11.39
11.47
11.56
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100m M Pre Time :15:13

Heat:7 Wind : -0.5
1 499 Haeck Joris 89 STAX 11.09
2 1979 Willaert Michiel* 78 ACW 11.12
3 9016 Charlemagne Chris 80 NED 11.13
4 9015 Simonsen Jesper 81 DEN 11.20
5 9019 Masson Cyril 88 FRA 11.23
6 9020 Hanson Mark 84 GBR 11.28
7 1734 Verhelst Jens 88 VAC 11.28
8 9018 De Jong Marius 79 NED 11.30

100m M Pre Time :15:13

Heat:8 Wind : 0.4
1 9049 Mensah Andrew 84 GBR 10.77
2 1522 Schippers Tom 85 AT84 10.78
3 1688 Deveughele Piet 77 FLAC 10.98
4 2177 Helskens Bart 80 ACW 10.99
5 9013 Graham Darragh 86 IRL 10.99
6 9038 Greenidge Jason 84 GBR 11.13
7 9093 Ringle Christopher 80 GER 11.18

100m M Pre Time :15:13

Heat:9 Wind : 0.2
1 9383 Moseley Ryan 82 AUT 10.64
2 1898 Vandoorne Lino 82 HALE 10.70
3 9034 Syers Aiden 86 GBR 10.77
4 9037 Eastman Gavin 78 GBR 10.83
5 2833 Gourmet Fran8ois 82 RFCL 10.86
6 9012 Slue Leroy 85 GBR 10.92
7 9010 Kamut Moses 84 VAN 11.12

9035 Ellington James 80 GBR  DNF

200m W Pre Time :15:28

Heat:1 Wind : 0.1
1 1090 Tshimpanga Stéphanie 94 OEH 29.27
2 157 Grillet lIsabeau 94 VS 29.31
3 385 Deroose Els 93 ACBR 29.32
4 379 Gossele Ans 94 OEH 29.84
5 3159 Scuccemarri Julie 92 CABW 30.42
6 1352 Heremans Marleen 84 BAV 30.55
7 223 Grillet Saralien 93 HCO 30.56

200m W Pre Time :15:28

Heat:2 Wind : -0.9
1 1957 Van Eecke Louise 92 ASVO 27.49
2 2154 Acke Sarah 92 ACBR 27.84
3 1958 Van Eecke Charlotte 91 ASVO 28.33
4 173 Lambrecht Charlotte 93 KAAG 28.67
5 262 Cool Hannah 93 ACHL 28.81
6 698 Dupont Alison 89 Herv 29.41

3593 De Mesmaeker Brigitte 60 VAC  DNS

200m W Pre Time :15:28

Heat:3 Wind : -0.6
1 295 Ricour Bea 90 VITA 27.21
2 2026 Sende 85 ESC 27 .57
3 155 De Meyer Jolien 93 VS 27.63
4 1332 Lissens Laurien 87 ACP 27.84
5 3021 Andre 92 CABW 28.00
6 564 Demez 90 HERV 28.27
7 2603 Masson Sharisha 91 AT84 28.44
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200m W Pre Time :15:28

Heat:4 Wind : 0.2
1 1235 Bracque Iris 85 VOLH 26.58
2 296 Dauwens Axelle 90 ACME 26.81
3 1141 Denies Karolien 84 BAV 26.83
4 2427 Spileers Aurelie 92 KAAG 27.18
5 585 Debot Aurelie 94 VITA 27.25
6 2009 Adam 78 RESC 27.26
7 2970 De Bont 92 CABW 27.45
200m W Pre Time :15:28
Heat:5 Wind : 0.4
1 2301 Bordui Noemi 92 VOLH 26.25
2 9265 Riemersma Moniek 87 NED 26.38
3 405 Robben Elise 89 DCLA 26.56
4 1858 Huynen 88 HERV 27.41
5 1270 Van Puyvelde Saskia 84 VOLH 27.42
2969 Hermand Cassandra 92 CABW DNS
200m W Pre Time :15:28
Heat:6 Wind : 0.4
1 2040 De Ryck Aurelie 92 LYRA 25.97
2 294  Janquart Nina 90 VITA 26.07
3 1488 De Prins Stefanie 88 VAC 26.18
4 9271 Van Damme Katrijn 91 LUX 26.92
5 1298 Altimari 93 ATH 27.28
6 1677 Verdesseldonck Ines 88 VOLH 28.78
200m W Pre Time :15:28
Heat:7 Wind : -1.0
1 1261 Lequesne Marijke 87 AT84 25.56
2 319 Platteeuw Jana 90 FLAC 25.72
3 9333 Banti Alexandra 81 FRA 26.61
4 9270 Dobranowski Alicia 87 CAN 30.00
166 Tachelet Celine 90 ROBA DNS
9262 Jouberton Emily 76 FRA  DNS
200m W Pre Time :15:28
Heat:8 Wind : 0.4
1 1131 Den Haeze Wendy 85 ACME 24.56
2 9269 O"brien Jennifer 81 CAN 24 .93
3 521 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG 25.05
4 9260 Babel Janice 86 NED 25.13
5 9359 Grant Collette Jnr. 82 GBR 25.28
1233 Vereecken Elke 84 VOLH DNS
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
1 9155 Branson Williams D. 85 GBR 23.90
2 1780 De Beule Matthias 88 RCG 24 .15
3 1632 Debaere Wouter 82 DEIN 24.27
4 241 Wante Michiel 90 VAC 24.74
5 7657 Scuccimarri Walter* 66 CABW 26.58
6 1101 Detry Lionel 94 CABW 28.16
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:2 Wind : 0.1
1 1189 Zephirin Joachim 85 KKS 23.73
2 2018 Seutin Rodric 92 LYRA 23.78
3 1933 Duchatelet Bram 92 DEIN 24.16
4 1430 Diallo Oumar 94 RESC 24.39
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5 1883 Verbraeken Jiri 80 AT84 24.61
6 3104 Bouhammout Abdelaati™ 81 DACM 24.69
2265 Moons Hans 82 DCLA DNS
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:3 Wind : 0.2
1 413 Piccavet Rens 90 FLAC 22.96
2 397 Puttemans Steven 90 VAC 23.21
3 2243 Vanderveken Dario 92 ROBA 23.21
4 9154 Lasahido Zar 81 NED 23.46
5 319 Pauwels Yarro 90 AT84 24.20
1980 Bogaert Sam 80 ACW  DNS
664 Heymans Samuel 89 CABW DNS
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:4 Wind : 0.3
1 1427 De Witte Lennert 88 RCG 22 .56
2 2117 Hoet Jorg 92 FLAC 22.73
3 1493 Hoet Niels 88 FLAC 23.01
4 1986 Issa Azizou 83 OEH 23.04
5 9025 Pupella Sander 85 NED 23.44
6 9377 Crombog 82 NED 23.66
7 518 Schreel Jeroen 90 OB 24.41
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:5 Wind : 0.7
1 1521 De Bock Stefan 77 RCG 22.61
2 9022 Leclercq Rmi 87 FRA  22.66
3 410 Vandecapelle Mattijs 89 DAC 22.75
4 2074 Pieters Christof 86 ACME 22.81
5 860 Fasanya Moshudi Tolu 90 RESC 22.87
6 9384 Addae Nanqg 89 SV 22.90
7 1071 De Cauwer Nikki 85 ACW 22.99
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:6 Wind : 0.3
1 1916 Verhoeven Wout 88 VAC 22 .55
2 1734 Verhelst Jens 88 VAC 22 .59
3 2204 Feyaerts Evert 86 VAC 22.72
4 763 Darquennes Raphael 90 CABW 22.84
5 147 Vandenhende 86 FRA 22.94
9166 Constable Darren 84 GBR DNS
9018 De Jong Marius 79 NED  DNS
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:7 Wind : 1.3
1 100 Van Belle Wim 89 ACP 22.10
2 9019 Masson Cyril 88 FRA 22.12
3 9036 Raeth Jerome 08 FRA 22.34
4 9016 Charlemagne Chris 80 NED 22.36
5 1190 Herreman Lars 87 KKS 22.54
1979 Willaert Michiel* 78 ACW DNS
200m M Pre Time :15:55
Heat:8 Wind : 0.9
1 9032 De Wild Danil 85 NED 21.74
2 499 Haeck Joris 89 STAX 21.75
3 2177 Helskens Bart 80 ACW 21.76
4 9015 Simonsen Jesper 81 DEN 22.07
5 1688 Deveughele Piet 77 FLAC 22.08
9049 Mensah Andrew 84 GBR DNS

www.vlierzelesportief.be -5- info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

17°¢ Memorial Buyle L - 26 juli 2008 - Oordegem %

200m M Pre Time :15:55

Heat:9 Wind - -0.1
1 9177 Kaba Bemba 88 FRA 21.30
2 1898 Vandoorne Lino 82 HALE 21.58
3 9013 Graham Darragh 86 IRL 21.59
4 1522 Schippers Tom 85 AT84 21.59
9012 Slue Leroy 85 GBR DIS
9010 Kamut Moses 84 VAN DNS
400m Women Preprogram Time :16:22
Heat:1
1 1915 Lorent Emma 76 MOHA 61.54
2 2532 Crabbe Carolien 92 EA 62.71
3 296 Moens Elien 93 LEBB 63.12
4 297 Bonduelle Silke 93 LEBB 64.73
5 507 Toelen Daphne 93 AVOS 66.21
6 419 Verhofstadt Tess 93 ROBA 67.72
400m Women Preprogram Time :16:22
Heat:2
1 2516 Buyze Ine 91 AzZW  59.28
2 2313 Allaert Elodie 91 ROBA 61.78
3 212  Hoppenbrouwers Maja 89 ACBR 61.82
4 9281 Vedder Anita 87 NED 61.97
5 87 De Cramer Matiele 94 HALE 62.16
6 1637 Van Boxstael Birgit 88 LAT 63.95
400m Women Preprogram Time :16:22
Heat:3
1 9280 De Loor Helen 84 NED 58.89
2 1994 Dewitte 80 RESC 59.14
3 507 Boucher Audrey 89 CABW 60.83
4 9345 Janssen Sheila 85 GBR 61.76
5 9999 Brinkkemper 83 NED 61.85
6 2061 Lapage Marion 92 ACG 63.83
400m Women Preprogram Time :16:22
Heat:4
1 9277 Verstegen Sanne 81 NED 54.49
2 9306 Gayle Denise 85 GBR  54.69
3 9279 Garnville Caryl 79 GBR 55.89
4 9270 Dobranowski Alicia 87 CAN 56.27
5 26 Raes Jessie 90 HAC  56.52
6 1343 Desmet Sylvie 82 KAAG 57.88
7 1950 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC 59.11
1224 Vanackere Sofie 82 AZW  DNS
400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52
Heat:1
1 771 De Prins Thomas 93 VAC 54.03
2 518 Schreel Jeroen 90 OB 54_.22
3 1960 Vandewattijne Timothy 91 ACG 54.63
4 712  Collin Mathieu 90 UAC 56.47
5 4242 Depuydt Patrick 64 ZA 56.82
6 2763 Chababe Efraim 92 HERV 59.83
400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52
Heat:2
1 9379 Verschuur Jelle 82 NED 54.00
2 618 Boulanger Julien 89 UAC 54.28
3 796 Van Parijs Maarten 93 ACKO 54.47
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4 9063 Vermeire Roman 84 FRA  54.80
5 5344 Byrne Timothy 67 ATLE 55.90
6 38 Van Puyvelde Vinnie 94 ACW 56.08
7 261 Van Hauwermeiren Nick 90 VS 56.64

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:3
1 9390 Beemelmonns Kai 91 GER 52.50
2 6992 Chababe Larbi 72 HERV 53.03
3 740 Giraud Pierre Alexis* 90 USBW 53.24
4 1956 Cool Ranec 91 ACHL 53.35
5 9215 Hoogwout Stijn 08 NED 53.85
6 636 Lepied Gilles 90 UAC 54.13
7 1890 De Bruyne Imre 92 VS 5473

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:4
1 9207 Adel Dior 84 NED 52.28
2 284 Vermuyten Evert 90 DCLA 52.35
3 1456 Ducat Gregory 82 (0]2] 52.41
4 330 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 ACW  52.96
5 1381 Maes Tom 87 ACBR 53.14
6 564  Siringo Vincent 89 ASVO 53.84
7 810 Bolle Robin 90 UAC 53.88

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:5
1 2459 Hama Mamoudou* 83 ATLE 51.16
2 1889 Vanattenhoven Matthias 92 DCLA 51.48
3 108 Van Den Oord Nolan 90 DEIN 51.98
4 9202 Deloo Jonathan 89 NED 52.28
5 608 Leynaert Jerome 90 CABW 52.72
6 1348 Clauw Bjorn 82 AVR  53.10
7 138 Caudron Thomas 90 LEBB 53.25

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:6
1 9061 Zwolle Alex 79 NED 51.49
2 18 Wyns Nils 90 DUFF 51.70
3 147  Van Peteghem Thijs 89 ZA 51.80
4 20 Sleegers Bart 90 DUFF 52.09
5 1256 De Volder Pieter 87 DCLA 52.76
6 6110 Roeske Eric* 60 VS 53.14
7 9062 Bertels Jeremy 86 NED 53.73

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:7
1 3100 Raets Michael 84 RCB  50.77
2 506 Meert Daniel 90 STAX 50.87
3 9060 Sweekhorst Kevin 85 NED 51.27
4 693 Vincent Olivier 89 UAC 51.96
5 3101 Mangili Jerome* 78 RCB 52.24
6 9059 Van De Gaag Patrick 81 NED 53.26

1866 Schouppe Colin 82 RCG DNS

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:8
1 1602 Van Aelst Stefan 88 ACBR 49.84
2 1246 Lichtert Stijn 87 OLSE 50.27
3 2076 Feyaerts Matti 86 VAC 50.71
4 1781 Pappaert Wouter 78 RCG 50.92
5 9058 Kraaij Tom 80 NED 51.05
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6 1641 Kluskens Stijn 88 VOLH 51.11
7 9115 Kane Kevin 83 GBR 51.64
8 2316 Gbedassi Codjo Romaric* 75 OEH 52.29

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:9
1 1495 De Schepper Pieter 84 ACME 48.97
2 9056 Oude Alink Martin 85 NED 49.05
3 9168 Grenier Joseph 89 FRA  49.15
4 9398 Caron Jesse 89 NED 49.19
5 1733 Briers Kristof 86 VAC 49.29
6 9057 Hoogkamer Wouter 89 PACE 50.19
7 9197 Strauch Thomas 93 GER 51.88

400m Men Preprogram Time :16:52

Heat:10
1 9050 Hanne Mamoudou 89 MALI 48.32
2 9052 Hindriks Jordy 85 NED 48.86
3 9389 Thiemann Patrick 84 GER 49.33
4 9055 Addae Nana 87 NED 49 .44
5 2146 Jerjir Naim 88 VAC 49 .47
6 9054 Riis Jacob 87 DEN 50.16

110mH Men Preprogram Time :17:10

Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
1 1937 De Coninck John 85 RCG 15.12
2 1354 Seutin Yves 87 LYRA 15.38
3 9228 Stam Frank 75 NED 16.03
4 1335 Droessaert Stijn 87 VS 16.43
5 2625 Marlier Sebastien 80 SMAC 16.45

2756 Mouffe Jonas 82 UAC DNF

110mH Men Preprogram Time :17:10

Heat:2 Wind : -0.2
1 9227 Pengel Jonathan 88 NED 14.42
2 9226 Esajas Ruben 89 NED  14.55
3 3078 Xhonneux Frederic 83 RESC 14.99
4 2833 Gourmet Fran8ois 82 RFCL 15.11
5 1083 Vermeulen Sander 88 RCG 15.32

1882 Van Alphen Hans 82 AT84 DNS

110mH Men Time :17:17

Heat:1 Wind : 0.1
1 9253 Brown Joel 80 USA 13.60
2 2801 Deghelt Adrien 85 SMAC 13.73
3 2295 Pieters Sven 76 DCLA 14.16
4 9221 Mcdowell John 93 USA 14.17
5 9222 Mcdonald lan 93 IRL 14.18
6 9223 Van Kruchten Mike 93 NED 14.24
7 9225 Yde Bentsen Jon 82 DEN 14.73

100mH Women Time :17:26

Heat:1 Wind : 0.9
1 9356 Lewis Yvette 83 USA 12.98
2 9256 Miller Andrea 90 NZL 13.12
3 1619 Berings Eline 86 ACW  13.39
4 1521 Broeckhove Liesbeth 87 RCG 14.03
5 9263 Vis Judith 75 NED 14.08
6 166 Tachelet Celine 90 ROBA 14.55
7 9364 Wingbermuhle Bobin 82 NED 15.39
8 9365 Chateau Valrie 85 FRA 16.00

www.vlierzelesportief.be -8- info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

17°¢ Memorial Buyle L - 26 juli 2008 - Oordegem %

400m Women
Heat:1

Time

9363
9272
9273
9275
9274
9261

OO~ WNPE

400m Men
Heat:1

9388
3175
9030
9053
3174
9032
3080

NoOo oA~ WNPR

400m Men
Heat:2

9044
9042
9041
9397
9029
9249
744
9440

~N~Nooh~AWNRE

100m Women
Heat:1

Time
Wind
1462
1233
1261
9260

A WN P

100m Women
Heat:2

Time
Wind
9251
9255
1619
9276
9256
9258

OO WNE

100m Men
Heat:1 Wind
9009
9049
9012
9040
1522
9038

2177

NOoO o~ WNER
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:17:36

Maris MAgi
Dieckhner Caroline
Hill Mackenzie

Van Der Veen Jose
Schott Maren
Baarsen Judith

Time :17:47

Guezmil Mohamed Amine
Destatte Arnaud

Byron Justin

Shapsai Yuri

Destatte Cedric

De Wild Danil

Schoeps Matthieu

Time :17:47

Hill Clinton
Hurtault Erison
Potter Mitch

Andrew Rock
Verekauta Niko

Rigau Miguel
Froidmont Arnaud

El Rhalfiouil Youssef

:18:09

=14

Bogemans Elke
Vereecken Elke
Lequesne Marijke
Babel Janice

:18:09

- -0.8

Amber Robinson
Foster Amy
Berings Eline
Onyeforo Lucy
Miller Andrea
Montcalm Noelle

Time :18:21

: 0.0

Malka Asaf
Mensah Andrew
Slue Leroy
Toyb Moudjib
Schippers Tom
Greenidge Jason
Helskens Bart

82
88
91
84
82
87

87
88
82
87
84
85
84

84
85
80
82
85
89
89
08

77
84
87
86

85
87
86
89
90
08

86
84
85
85
85
84
80

EST
GER
USA
NED
GER
NED

TUN
RCB
USA
ISR
RCB
NED
ATH

AUS
USA
USA
USA
FI1J
GER
UAC
NED

ACW
VOLH
AT84
NED

USA
IRL
ACW
GBR
NZL
CAN

ISR
GBR
GBR
COM
AT84
GBR
ACW

53.47
54.33
54.64
55.08
55.29
55.78

46.91
47.16
47.31
47.45
48.30
48.44
48.75

46.00
46.19
46.32
46.35
46.87
46.88
47.91
DNS

12.08
12.28
12.53
12.54

11.61
11.86
11.95
11.97
11.98
12.21

10.78
10.85
10.87
10.94
11.06
11.07
11.10
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100m Men Time :18:21

Heat:2 Wind : 1.7
1 9177 Kaba Bemba 88 FRA 10.54
2 2884 Louis Jean Marie 86 RFCL 10.57
3 9245 Nkansah Eric 84 GHA 10.60
4 9034 Syers Aiden 86 GBR 10.66
5 9007 Trambich Alexsander 87 ISR 10.70
6 9037 Eastman Gavin 78 GBR 10.74
7 9008 Richards Roy 83 JAM 10.93
8 9016 Charlemagne Chris 80 NED  10.93
100m Men Time :18:21
Heat:3 Wind : -0.6
1 2145 Beyens Kristof 83 ACHL 10.35
2 9237 Seoud Amr 86 EGY 10.35
3 9244 Amoo Seth 92 GHA 10.44
4 9243 Braimah Tanko 87 GHA 10.52
5 9035 Ellington James 80 GBR 10.61
6 6532 Wijmeersch Erik 70 ACW  10.73
7 9006 Dolphin James 76 NZL  10.73
8 9005 Jenkins Jeremiah 80 USA 10.86
100m Men Time :18:21
Heat:4 Wind : -0.8
1 9195 Zakari Aziz 86 GHA 10.31
2 9375 Moore Carlos 80 USA 10.36
3 9033 Findlay Mark 84 GBR 10.42
4 9001 Johnson Patrick 87 AUS 10.43
5 9383 Moseley Ryan 82 AUT 10.43
6 9196 Emelieze Peter 87 NGR 10.48
7 9002 Lawson Chris 71 USA 10.53
8 9394 Trell Kimmons 85 USA 10.59
1500m Women Time :19:03
Heat:1
1 1313 Belete Mimi* 88 KKS 4:06.84
2 9317 Elmore Malindi 91 USA 4:07.53
3 9264 Nahida Thouhami 78 ALG 4:08.78
4 256 Belete Almensch* 89 KKS 4:10.86
5 9316 Mcwiliams Tiffany 80 USA 4:11.35
6 9320 Mcneice 74 IRL 4:11.91
7 9392 Jenelle Deatherage 77 USA 4:12.04
8 9314 Muncan Marina 91 SER 4:15.01
9 1001 Vanden Bempt Sigrid 81 DCLA 4:15.60
10 9400 Boonstr Miranda 72 NED 4:16.82
11 9319 Murphy Hazel 86 IRL 4:18.42
12 9370 Lenaarts Raika 83 NED 4:19.24
13 9323 Makestad Ingvill 90 NOR 4:21.25
14 9321 Byrne Linda 90 IRL 4:21.29
15 9325 Carstrom Keira 90 USA 4:22.72
16 1078 Van linden Veerle 76 DCLA 4:23.02
17 9327 June Kara 90 USA 4:28.58
1334 Ameloot Sylvie 79 DCLA DNF
1500m Men Time :20:53
Heat:1
1 9435 Wiggers Tom 81 NED 3:45.25
2 710 Kahia Jerome 89 CSF 3:45.68
3 9162 Hay Alastair 79 GBR  3:46.57
4 9153 Ino Hiroshi 75 JAP 3:46.75
5 1265 Vandermarliere Koen 85 FLAC 3:47.10
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6 9152 Le Stum Matthieu 91 FRA  3:47.22
7 9163 Munkholm Morten 83 DEN 3:47.30
8 9156 Detert Oude Weme R. 83 PACE 3:47.48
9 9089 Schmitz Tommy 92 USA 3:47.70
10 1103 Ringoot Roel 85 OPW  3:47.83
11 9436 Butter Michel 86 NED 3:48.01
12 9164 Madaci Farouk 74 FRA  3:48.62
13 9157 Thorson Cleve 76 CAN 3:49.09
14 9158 Soto Rey Javier 08 ESP 3:49.29
15 9159 Stitzinger Patrick 08 NED 4:00.74
2024 Rogge Tim 77 AVLO DNF
9194 Mandje Robert 86 USA  DNF
1500m Men Time :20:53
Heat:2
1 9302 Salel Daniel 90 ken 3:38.7
2 9143 Tiidrek Nurme 71 EST 3:38.8
3 9132 Benninger Curt 08 CAN 3:38.9
4 9137 Murakami Yasunori 75 JAP 3:38.9
5 9144 Belharbazi Otmane 08 FRA 3:40.7
6 9248 Hassan Kalkouki 79 FRA 3:41.2
7 2292 Van Malderen Kristof 83 VAC 3:41.3
8 9250 Sjak Bamba 75 FRA 3:42.0
9 9023 Konoval Tim 84 CAN 3:42.9
10 9149 Velde Morten 84 NOR 3:43.0
11 9134 Martenson Geoffrey 84 CAN  3:43.7
12 9099 Thompson Mark 87 USA  3:43.7
13 9139 Morgan Thomas 83 USA  3:43.8
14 9161 Mackay Christopher 76 GBR 3:44.1
15 9138 Tago Yasuhiro 85 JAP  3:44.5
16 9111 Blackledge Jonathan 92 GBR  3:44.9
17 2732 Vandenabeele Thibaut 88 CABW 3:45.6
18 9136 Spreaight Neil 78 GBR  3:48.8
9140 Bolden Blake 79 usa DNF
2856 Dewitte Sebastien 85 RESC DNF
2333 Zahafi Soufiane* 78 AZW DNF
200m Women Time :19:07
Heat:1 Wind : -0.9
1 1462 Bogemans Elke 77 ACW 24.17
2 2444 Cozijns Lindsy 91 ASVO 24.54
3 9269 O"brien Jennifer 81 CAN 24 .55
4 9276 Onyeforo Lucy 89 GBR  24.57
5 521 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG 25.07
200m Women Time :19:07
Heat:2 Wind : -0.2
1 9251 Amber Robinson 85 USA 23.22
2 2064 Borlee Olivia 86 WS 23.22
3 1463 Marien Hanna 82 ACW 23.24
4 9257 Proper Kelly 87 IRL 23.69
5 9255 Foster Amy 87 IRL 23.75
6 9258 Montcalm Noelle 08 CAN 24.29
200m Men Time :19:17
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1 9243 Braimah Tanko 87 GHA 21.00
2 9196 Emelieze Peter 87 NGR 21.04
3 1640 Matthys Arnout 87 VOLH 21.24
4 9030 Byron Justin 82 USA  21.47
5 9013 Graham Darragh 86 IRL 21.56
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6 499 Haeck Joris 89 STAX 21.97
9008 Richards Roy 83 JAM DNS
9037 Eastman Gavin 78 GBR DNS
200m Men Time :19:17
Heat:2 Wind : -0.4
1 2145 Beyens Kristof 83 ACHL 20.45
2 9237 Seoud Amr 86 EGY 20.65
3 9001 Johnson Patrick 87 AUS 20.71
4 9244 Amoo Seth 92 GHA  20.77
5 9033 Findlay Mark 84 GBR 20.92
6 9006 Dolphin James 76 NZL  21.07
7 9375 Moore Carlos 80 USA 21.53
9002 Lawson Chris 71 USA DNS
3000m Men Time :19:58
Heat:1
1 9344 Kipropchepkok Vincent 88 KEN 7:42.76
2 9347 Rotich Lucas 90 KEN 7:44_.07
3 9341 Biwott YUSUF 86 KEN 7:46.15
4 2749 Tasama Faisa Dame* 87 RFCL 7:51.58
5 1815 Van Hoof Willem 79 ROBA 7:53.13
6 9372 lwamizu Yoshitaka JAP 7:55.90
7 9151 Bruce Ben 91 USA 7:56.86
8 1139 Bollen Frank 82 ATLA 7:57.42
9 9199 Gillis Eric 82 CAN 7:58.91
10 9200 Boorsma Kyle Bling 76 CAN  7:59.72
11 9046 Alcorn Kyle 85 USA 8:06.03
12 3267 Sihammane Abdeljebbar* 82 RCB  8:10.41
13 7131 Gahungu Vital* 69 RFCL 8:10.86
14 2498 Trafeh Mohamed* 85 ATLE 8:16.28
15 9198 Gallo Anthony 92 USA 8:18.90
16 2634 Brandenbourg Michael 86 ARCH 8:30.60
17 9386 Alastair Hay 85 SCO 8:30.77
18 2635 Brandenbourg Jean Michel 86 ARCH 8:33.15
19 2751 Konigs Roger 78 RFCL 8:37.45
9142 Darren Brown 79 USA DNF
2024 Rogge Tim 77 AVLO DNF
3000m Men Time :19:58
Heat:2
1 1559 Busselot Dries 83 OEH 8:19.98
2 1 D"hoedt Jeroen 90 OEH 8:21.69
3 9161 Mackay Christopher 76 GBR 8:21.70
4 9205 Murphy Craig 82 IRL 8:30.35
5 1178 Stevens David 83 KAAG 8:31.84
6 2843 Touil Ayoub 83 CRAC 8:48.81
9171 Ronning Tjelta Asle 92 NOR  DNF
2585 Haezebrouck Fabian 79 JSMC DNF
1088 Vandewalle Pedro 82 HAC DNF
5000m Mixed Time :20:20
Heat:1
1 9218 Brihon Wova 85 ISR 14:28.39
2 9192 Gizachow Josef 75 ISR 14:35.50
3 1702 Tilburgh Raf 75 DAC 15:33.39
4 109 Billiet Kevin 89 OLSE 15:42.43
5 1040 De Vos Nathalie 82 HULS 15:58.88
6 9350 Akbar Samia 08 USA 16:01.05
7 1360 De Vleeschauwer Berten 87 AVLO 16:10.52
8 954 De Schrijder Selien 86 VS 16:44.24
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9 9354 Tiyouri Maor 81 ISR 17:03.32
9156 Detert Oude Weme R. 83 PACE DNF
1364 Stevens Kurt 74 HULS DNS
25 Vandewalle Charlotte 89 HAC DNS
1708 Fincioen Stijn 80 EA DNS
800m Women Time :20:33
Heat:1
1 9295 Eberhard Hannah 83 CAN 2:09.75
2 9299 Bishop Melissa 92 CAN  2:10.58
3 1218 Van Der Stricht Lynn 88 VITA 2:10.72
4 9298 Fofana Fanta 90 FRA 2:11.24
5 9294 Reuland Nancy 79 LUX 2:11.70
6 9296 Nobili Martine 88 LUX 2:12.92
7 1312 Buytaert Nicole 79 ZELE 2:13.29
8 9282 Hunter Raeleen 87 CAN 2:15.15
9 9304 Mathias Charline 91 LUX 2:15.64
10 911 Libijn Ilse 81 KAAG 2:17.33
11 9337 Gloesener Jil 85 LUX 2:25.74
9348 Grutters Ingrid 88 NED  DNF
1849 Laurent Agnes 88 HF DNF
1343 Desmet Sylvie 82 KAAG DNF
9297 Haring Renata 74 NED DNF
800m Women Time :20:33
Heat:2
1 9283 Lupu Natalya 92 UKR 2:02.94
2 9285 Green Nikeya 85 USA 2:03.30
3 9367 Hartmann Jana 08 GER 2:03.57
4 9286 Gibson Claire 92 GBR 2:03.82
5 9287 Gooding Sheena 82 BAR 2:04.22
6 9291 Cilliers Juanee 87 RSA 2:04.29
7 9292 Goldfuss Janina 86 FRA 2:04.45
8 9293 Tavares Laura 85 FRA 2:06.38
9 1074 Debroux Charlotte 83 DCLA 2:06.93
10 9381 Fatimah Muhammed LIB 2:07.48
11 9373 Tsibaleontine 73 CON 2:16.17
9363 Maris MAgi 82 EST DNF
9288 Mclean Leanna 81 CAN DNF
800m Men Time :22:04
Heat:1
1 9076 Gowell Chris 85 GBR 1:48.35
2 9085 Fisher Jeffrey 88 USA 1:48.88
3 80 Benninger Curt 85 USA 1:48.89
4 9095 Eoin Everard 84 IRL 1:48.98
5 9075 De Haan Hugo 86 NED 1:49.19
6 9432 Onstenk Bouke 83 NED 1:49.19
7 9082 Harris Geoff 86 CAN 1:49.56
8 9087 Tsutsumi Taiki 88 JAP 1:49.79
9 9084 Roppelt Brian 85 CAN  1:50.15
10 9133 Reale Liam 85 IRL 1:50.16
11 96 Warne Joe 87 IRL 1:50.73
12 9088 Sato Hiroki 86 JAP 1:53.68
1781 Pappaert Wouter 78 RCG DNF
800m Men Time :22:04
Heat:2
1 9105 Repcik Jozef 79 SVK  1:45.53
2 9069 Solomon Duane 88 USA 1:46.08
3 9091 Thomas Joe 86 GBR 1:46.20
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4 9065 Harris Jebreh 87 USA 1:46.30
5 9071 Emmen Tetlo 80 USA 1:46.64
6 9072 Asafo Raphael 87 USA 1:46.70
7 9068 Chamney Thomas 86 IRL 1:46.92
8 9066 Okken Arnoud 89 NED 1:46.96
9 9396 Andrew Ellenton 83 CAN 1:47.29
10 9073 Sasano Hiroshi 77 JAP 1:47.43
11 9078 Mumba Prince 81 ZAM 1:47.80
12 1894 Omey Hans 86 AZW 1:47.81
13 9431 Co Steffen 85 GER 1:48.26
14 9393 Burley Sam 81 USA 1:50.13
9067 Hatch James 81 USA DNF
9057 Hoogkamer Wouter 89 PACE DNF
800m Women Time :21:49
Heat:1
1 230 De Bleecker Camilla 94 DEIN 2:16.29
2 9369 Spaargaren Diana 86 NED 2:16.75
3 1456 Segers Sara 85 DAC 2:18.87
4 289 Boel Mechtild 90 HAC 2:18.92
5 9305 Schelle Karin 80 NED 2:19.16
6 2536 Bogaerts Miranda 64 LYRA 2:20.61
7 2231 De Win Dinja 91 DAC 2:20.92
8 1014 De Sadeleer Petra 84 VS 2:21.32
9 9307 Breedijk Rianne 89 NED 2:21.44
10 9308 Desrameauux Fanny 84 FRA  2:23.48
11 9309 Pete Audrey 74 FRA 2:24.71
9337 Gloesener Jil 85 LUX DNF
800m Women Time :21:49
Heat:2
1 1847 Traub Camille* 80 RFCL 2:18.11
2 2223 Verbrugghe Nele 91 FLAC 2:18.39
3 2250 Sergooris Freya 92 DUFF 2:19.56
4 1993 De Pus Charlotte 91 VS 2:21.25
5 311 Lemaire Sylvia 77 FRA  2:21.52
6 612 Van Havere Laura 93 LAT 2:22.02
7 9355 Jongeneel Marloes 83 NED 2:22.27
8 2735 Adam Inge 67 MACW 2:23.02
9 2127 Lannoo Lien 92 BEHO 2:23.95
10 48 Janssens Lore 93 ACHL 2:24.64
11 1907 De Smedt Elke 91 GRIM 2:24.78
12 7 Laureys Charlotte 93 AVLO 2:25.27
13 2432 Hillewaere Nele 64 VS 2:27.69
14 2006 De Wachter Hannelore 92 VAC 2:30.84
800m Women Time :21:49
Heat:3
1 2439 Van Dorpe Dorien 91 VITA 2:25.65
2 381 Somville Gaelle 94 OEH 2:26.16
3 179 Gryp Tine 93 VAC 2:27.28
4 896 Commerman Tineke 88 VS 2:27.37
5 2336 Nollet Sara 92 HAC 2:27.98
6 9313 Van De Gaag Shannon a0 NED 2:28.80
7 670 Van Brussel Fien 94 HAMM 2:29.05
8 1962 De Win Karolien 91 MAC 2:29.47
9 1254 Florizoone Louise 94 SMAC 2:30.01
10 981 Casteels Cindy 82 ROBA 2:30.39
11 208 Van De Mergel Eva 89 HAMM 2:31.14
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800m Women Time :21:49

Heat:4
1 2069 Servranckx Frauke 91 GRIM 2:28.91
2 2064 Vandebroek Elyne 91 ROBA 2:31.45
3 1281 Mathieu Laurie 94 DAMP 2:31.58
4 2880 Scholliers Hilde 62 LEBB 2:32.25
5 22 De Smedt Laura 94 GRIM 2:32.40
6 349 Vandewalle Justine 93 HAC 2:32.56
7 2330 De Smet Els 64 ACME 2:33.88
8 2379 De Landsheer Lien 91 VS 2:34.27
9 127 Sergooris Sara 94 SPBO 2:35.49
10 20 Ceuppens Sara 93 GRIM 2:46.76
11 1951 Andre Estelle 81 FCHA 2:47.68
12 9441 Boula Sarah 89 ARCH 3:00.05

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:1
1 2719 Van Hees Charles 86 ULA 1:50.03
2 9098 Lavoine Marc Antoine 88 FRA 1:50.21
3 9092 Ratzlaff Trent 83 CAN 1:50.88
4 9102 Van Der Putten Marijn 88 NED 1:51.23
5 9108 Pennekamp Nils 85 NED 1:51.38
6 9101 Lschner Michiel 90 NED 1:51.81
7 9115 Kane Kevin 83 GBR 1:51.87
8 9106 Hawkes Tim 87 NZL 1:52.49
9 9094 Kerkdijk Michel 89 NED 1:52.73
10 9232 Droppert Roland 88 NED 1:53.06
11 1681 Dierckx Toon 87 VOLH 1:53.13

9099 Thompson Mark 87 USA  DNF
9103 Savard Kevin 77 CAN DNF

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:2
1 9109 Larchaud Thomas 08 FRA 1:52.17
2 9112 Noort Pascal 87 NED 1:52.73
3 3051 Laurent Martin 86 HF 1:52.97
4 9116 Van Der Toorn Joe 88 GBR 1:53.00
5 9110 Terp Rasmus 74 DEN 1:53.03
6 9234 De Koning Johan 66 NED 1:53.46
7 9113 Kemper Jiri 85 NED 1:53.87
8 9107 Sinclair Matt 80 CAN 1:54.63
9 9118 David Romain 81 FRA 1:54.85
10 9114 Van Beekhuizen Ernst 90 NED 1:54.89
11 9214 Asmaro Araro 87 ISR 1:55.51
12 9433 Conijn Tjerk 79 NED 1:55.84
13 9117 Duggan Ronan 81 IRL 1:57.13
14 9233 Michel Anthony 91 FRA 1:57.14

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:3
1 1174 Misplon Bert 88 RCG  1:53.85
2 2205 Wytinck Thomas 84 RIEM 1:54.17
3 96 Stubbe Matthias 90 OB 1:54.17
4 1337 Kenis Ruben 83 ADD 1:54.41
5 1785 Gordts Joren 86 DCLA 1:54.73
6 9120 Wessel Stefan 83 NED 1:55.22
7 1944 De Bock Thomas 91 VS 1:55.48
8 1445 Boon Stijn 85 OEH 1:55.52
9 1709 Barbe Kim 81 EA 1:56.08
10 9119 Delemarle Benoit 78 FRA 1:56.67
11 259 Van Der Elst Frederik 90 VS 1:57.58
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12 2109 Goessens Braam 92 LEBB 2:00.09
9235 Ferrand Mathieu 84 FRA DNF
9122 Cohen Tom 80 ISR DNF

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:4
1 1137 De Wulf Steven 88 RIEM 1:54.26
2 363 Demeester Thijs 89 VAC 1:54.49
3 2630 Debouck Matthieu 84 UAC 1:57.33
4 9124 Doyen Thomas 81 FRA  1:57.63
5 9123 Lechevallier Hugo 77 FRA  1:57.73
6 2741 Laffut Michael 83 DAMP 1:57.79
7 2762 Dumont Jeremie 84 ATH 1:57.83
8 612 Thomas Florian 89 DAMP 1:58.22
9 4 De Bosscher Pieterjan 90 AVLO 1:58.46
10 2716 Grell Francois 88 ATH 1:58.91
11 2136 Platteau Niels 92 LAT 1:59.28
12 1854 Van Havere Robby 83 ACW 1:59.69

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:5
1 1314 Kielemoes Tim 88 ZA 1:57.52
2 9434 Verwer Niels 85 NED 1:57.61
3 9125 Peeters Stijn 88 NED 1:59.10
4 1618 Verhelst Maarten 85 AZW 1:59.19
5 9236 Nouws Mark 82 NED 1:59.60
6 1760 Buyle Marco 88 LAT 1:59.74
7 111 Van De Putte Cedric 90 VS 2:00.02
8 354 De Brouwer Jill 89 EA 2:00.29
9 2505 Lefervre Kristof 83 AZW 2:00.62
10 1656 Maris Jonas 87 DCLA 2:00.63
11 2758 Fudvoye Laurent 85 HF 2:00.65
12 1281 Vermeylen Michael 84 ROBA 2:01.55
13 1277 Verlaenen Kris 78 ROBA 2:02.47

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:6
1 247 O0"Brien Sean 1:53.21
2 3081 De Cock Damien 88 DS 1:57.47
3 9127 0" Sullivan Michael 84 IRL 1:57.59
4 412 Stroobants Jori 89 VITA 1:58.70
5 2256 Tack Thibaud 91 VITA 1:59.21
6 1233 De Lepeleire Bert 82 DEIN 1:59.64
7 1414 Viaene Tim 84 OB 2:00.42
8 9128 Nuytinck Steven 82 NED 2:00.66
9 723 Coster Julien 89 USBW 2:00.98
10 9126 Cauchy Antoine 71 FRA  2:01.03
11 189 Rottiers Thomas 90 HAMM 2:01.82
12 97 Van De Luijster Thys 90 OB 2:01.95
13 2672 Mathieu Kevin 92 DAMP 2:02.75
14 1952 Latinne Reynaldo 92 DCLA 2:04.50
15 9129 Kemper Nicander 87 NED 2:05.53

800m M Time :23:13

Heat:7
1 6616 Van Hoof Kor 73 VS 2:02.40
2 2861 Lauwers Aurelien 85 CABW 2:03.00
3 186 Van Loocke Jonas 93 DEIN 2:03.97
4 1802 De Bruyne Toon 91 AVLO 2:04.43
5 232 Coene Pieter 89 FLAC 2:05.22
6 718 De Ridder Dieter 93 VAC 2:05.59
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7 6476 De Baets Frits 61 RCG 2:05.78
8 2183 Van Lunter Yannick 91 VS 2:06.45
9 3911 CGryp Lieven 64 VAC 2:07.00
10 2345 Daenens Floris 91 OB 2:07.17
11 258 De Schrijver Dimitri 90 VS 2:07.36
12 129 Botterman Aaron 94 KAAG 2:09.37
13 9387 Achour Aniss 94 LUX 2:10.13
14 193 Goedefroot Dimitri 90 OEH 2:12.84
800m M Time :23:13
Heat:8
1 493 De Metzeler Sam 90 VITA 2:06.77
2 2652 Coppens Damien 88 CABW 2:06.82
3 77 Roeygens Lodewi jk 93 HALE 2:08.68
4 1819 Verlinden Joris 91 DUFF 2:10.08
5 9238 Deroux Geoffrey 87 FRA  2:10.23
6 6853 Mathieu Joel 64 DAMP 2:13.82
7 565 Van Lierde Juliaan 93 ACG 2:14.18
8 5879 Vranken Wim 68 BVAC 2:14.36
9 138 Meert Bob 93 VAC 2:14.98
10 2546 Balcaen Ruben 92 ZA 2:17.25
11 7233 Vandepontseele Alain 64 CABW 2:18.72
12 1821 Biesemans Toon 91 DUFF 2:19.14
13 4440 Roussel Bernard 56 MACW 2:21.56
14 76 Devriese Matthijs 94 HALE 2:23.78
194 Goedefroot Jonathan 90 OEH DNF
9130 Hardt Marvin 78 GER DNF
1500m W Time :23:13
Heat:1
1 9368 Kruiver Manon 82 NED 4:25.96
2 9371 Berkhout Margriet 84 NED 4:28.44
3 1053 Desaedeleer Annelore 87 OEH 4:29.07
4 2265 Dalemans Eline 91 KAAG 4:30.61
5 9331 Moissette Florence 82 FRA 4:33.67
6 2235 Pollentier Liesbeth 91 HCO 4:34.70
7 9335 Prudent Mlanie 89 FRA 4:35.06
8 1054 Van Den Driessche Meliss. 83 OEH 4:35.28
9 9301 Vermue Esther 80 NED 4:36.95
10 163 Dejonghe Eva 90 OB 4:37.35
11 9334 Dassonville Stphanie 87 FRA  4:38.38
12 1851 Marechal Anne Sophie 86 HF 4:39.30
13 Schils Marlies 90 MAC DNF
1500m W Time :23:13
Heat:2
1 1277 Van Royen Nathalie 88 ACW  4:43.93
2 154 Leunis Nena 93 VS 4:44 .37
3 18 Van Den Broeck Jolien 93 GRIM 4:45.44
4 2066 Verbeeck Tatjana 91 ROBA 4:46.05
5 1990 Hansen Veronique* 80 RCB  4:46.17
6 9340 Schartz Joanne 89 LUX 4:46.23
7 9338 Fairley Nikki 85 NED 4:50.26
8 1505 Juveyns Myriam 75 DCLA 4:51.90
9 107 Deketelaere Elien 89 HAC 4:52.22
10 9445 Groen Lisanne 87 NED 4:54.06
11 2106 Box Eefje 92 ROBA 4:58.92
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1500m W Time :23:13

Heat:3
1 477 Van Der Elst Evelien 93 VS 4:45.60
2 1215 Van Peteghem Ingrid 85 VITA 4:48.19
3 9310 Holterman Jill 82 NED 4:49.31
4 3048 Monfils Pauline 92 CABW 4:49.71
5 190 Truyers Imana 93 VMOL 4:49.77
6 9342 Dubois Claire 83 FRA  4:49.85
7 2325 Moyaert Ann 69 HALE 4:53.95
8 9343 Taka Azaumt 71 ISR 4:54.65
9 4345 Worou Marie Laurence 68 RCB 5:00.42
10 206 De Coninck Lynn 90 VS 5:03.08
11 1516 Vanden Driesch Nancy 79 OEH 5:08.50

1500m W Time :23:13

Heat:4
1 88 Van Bockstal Saartje 90 VS 5:00.28
2 1806 Geeroms Kristel 83 CABW 5:00.44
3 584  Segers Silke 93 VITA 5:03.37
4 1953 Van De Veire Hanne 91 HALE 5:03.66
5 243 Vandermeeren Lisa 93 VS 5:04.79
6 2103 Meylemans Shana 92 DUFF 5:05.24
7 684 Cardoen Sien 93 VITA 5:09.29
8 1906 Van Den Broeck Jona 92 GRIM 5:12.75
9 9374 Zuiderwijk Maaike 85 NED 5:13.83
10 961 Van Den Broeck Dorien 86 AVZK 5:18.73

44 Dierckx Sanne 93 MAC DNF

1500m W Time :23:13

Heat:5
1 3047 Monfils Charlotte 92 CABW 4:59.70
2 377 Eylenbosch Sarah 93 OEH 5:01.41
3 2538 Vandewalle Tania 92 HAC 5:05.65
4 396 Vergult Yasmin 94 VS 5:14.69
5 378 Geypen Lore 94 OEH 5:15.05
6 341 Vanden Houwe Ellen 94 VS 5:15.35
7 1855 Noullet Annelise 88 USTA 5:17.51
8 586 De Dyn Annelies 93 VITA 5:18.66
9 610 Van De Velde Lore 93 VS 5:19.84
10 2190 Walraed Delfien 92 VS 5:22.05
11 1890 Fievez Sophie 84 USTA 5:24.17

1500m Men Time :23:03

Heat:1
1 1724 De Kerpel Wesley 88 AVZK 3:48.08
2 9170 Einar Gauslaa Bergem 83 NOR 3:51.24
3 9171 Ronning Tjelta Asle 92 NOR  3:52.86
4 9165 Soren Molbech 84 DEN 3:53.21
5 9115 Kane Kevin 83 GBR 3:54.42
6 2576 Mahieu Justin 85 DAMP 3:54.77
7 9173 Prendergast Tim 89 NZL 3:55.61
8 9172 Niemeijer Erik 89 NED 3:56.71
9 2772 Doumont Damien 85 ULA 3:57.00
10 1544 De Veylder Koen 88 EA 3:59.14
11 1101 Van Lierde Philip 77 OPW  4:03.19

9240 Bourabi Mohamed 92 FRA DNF

www.vlierzelesportief.be -18 - info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

17°¢ Memorial Buyle L - 26 juli 2008 - Oordegem %

1500m Men Time :23:03

Heat:2
1 9160 Mulder Sybren 85 NED 3:54.96
2 2785 Coppens Cedric 91 CABW 3:55.07
3 9179 Quinn Shane 78 IRL 3:55.54
4 9176 Avichay Godman 88 ISR 3:55.60
5 1202 Eurlings Robin 88 ATLA 3:57.26
6 295 Van Der Hoeven Bert 89 VS 3:57.90
7 9180 Xiberras Julien 86 FRA 3:58.41
8 9444 Visser Wouter 83 NED 4:00.30
9 9174 Garreau Romain 89 FRA 4:00.43
10 9241 Medjahed B. 92 BEL 4:03.56
9164 Madaci Farouk 74 FRA DNF
1500m Men Time :23:03
Heat:3
1 9183 Cooper Kevin 80 IRL 3:55.30
2 9242 Bruun Emil 84 DEN 3:56.28
3 9181 Downey Gavin 83 IRL 3:57.14
4 351 Convents Timothy 89 ROBA 3:57.94
5 409 Sergooris Jonas 90 DAC 3:59.03
6 76 Van Assche Lukas 89 VAC 3:59.36
7 352 Coosemans Peter 90 ROBA 3:59.55
8 437 Pauel Wesley 90 NED 4:00.86
9 146 Vandermeersch Thijs 90 HAC  4:02.08
10 6427 Inghelbrecht Andy 73 HAC 4:02.30
4846 Borghoms Luc 71 SPVI1 DNF
1500m Men Time :23:03
Heat:4
1 2017 Mercier Ward 91 HCO 4:00.88
2 359 Vanduyfhuys Kenneth 89 HCO 4:01.05
3 6596 Maenhout Kurt 73 HALE 4:04.42
4 9438 Koch Leon 84 NED 4:05.08
5 2624 Florizoone Thomas 88 SMAC 4:05.09
6 9186 I1lan Nir 80 ISR 4:05.78
7 1966 Lunders Mats 91 LYRA 4:05.92
8 1102 Slachmuylders Niels 88 OPW  4:06.23
9 78 De Wachter Sven 89 VAC 4:09.41
10 2184 De Paermentier Tom 91 VS 4:16.62
1401 De Wulf Pieter 88 RIEM DNF
1500m Men Time :23:03
Heat:5
1 1130 Hustin Valere 93 DAMP 4:08.98
2 1285 Verspreet Joran 87 ROBA 4:09.76
3 6494 Dubois Wilfried 59 EA 4:10.12
4 9188 Pinck Aurlien 82 FRA 4:14.00
5 1797 Marcelis Tom 79 ACP 4:14.08
6 9187 Hennouni Bouzidi R. 85 FRA 4:14.15
7 2155 Pontoizeau Rodolfe 73 VAC 4:14.74
8 1902 Mestdagh Simon 91 HAC 4:15.81
9 132 Pauwels Steven 90 ROBA 4:16.47
10 1852 Dewulf Thomas 91 HAC 4:16.65
11 235 Callens Steven 89 KKS 4:17.97
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1500m Men Time :23:03

Heat:6
1 2198 Moyson Jonas 92 ROBA 4:21.07
2 194 Lievens Pieter 93 VS 4:22.84
3 2896 Liegois Laurent 75 RCB  4:23.19
4 9482 Haiot Marvin 92 GER 4:24.08
5 1853 Mattheus Jeroen 91 HAC 4:24.28
6 9191 Vanneste Brian 90 FRA 4:26.00
7 9442 Alwin Roovers 92 NED 4:26.40
8 1416 Geerts Kim 87 VS 4:27.01
9 185 Van Den Heede Sam 93 DEIN 4:31.00
10 399 Gyselinck Stijn 90 VAC 4:32.24
11 4998 Van Hoeck Yves 71 ACNS 4:34.44
1500m Men Time :23:03
Heat:7
1 9429 Westerweele Henrik 80 4:28.76
2 5 Marién Toon 94 GRIM 4:32.53
3 9995 Janse Micha 74 NED 4:34.63
4 1092 Mattheus Pieter 86 HAC 4:37.08
5 1173 Depraetere Roel 88 RCG  4:38.47
6 591 Goubert Brent 93 VITA 4:38.94
7 9443 Van Den Broek Bart 93 NED 4:44.76
8 595 Van Dorpe Brian 94 VITA 4:46.22
9 1945 Ghijsels Stijn 92 VS 4:46.49
10 857 Vandewal le Marco 93 HAC 4:47.39
11 2045 Naesen Lauwrence 92 VS 4:54_.58
3475 Van Den Broeck Wim 64 GRIM DNF
3000m Men Time :00:03
Heat:1
1 2793 Hernould Franky 86 RESC 8:24.89
2 9203 Miereczko Maciek 89 POL 8:28.71
3 9064 Ton Robert 85 NED 8:28.72
4 7053 Faille Gregory 72 DS 8:29.32
5 1387 Huybens Wouter 80 DCLA 8:32.04
6 86 Van Loon Timothy 89 DUFF 8:34.14
7 2359 Van Dyck Maarten 91 ROBA 8:35.32
8 749 Denays Pierre 89 USTA 8:36.29
9 5166 Fieuws Steffen 69 RCT :45.07
10 2585 Haezebrouck Fabian 79 JSMC 8:46.43
11 1141 Rondas Xavier 81 RIEM 8:49.14
3242 Florent Philippe 78 JSMC DNF
2828 Devel Philippe 75 HF DNF
9171 Ronning Tjelta Asle 92 NOR  DNF
3000m Men Time :00:03
Heat:2
1 1772 Van De Verre Wim 76 EA 8:53.00
2 9211 Matuszewski Nicolas 83 FRA 8:54.01
3 1089 Dewulf Mathias 88 HAC 8:54.37
4 1705 Daelman Stijn 82 EA 8:54.44
5 9439 Groen Alwin 78 NED 8:55.04
6 5076 Van Der Hoeven Marc 60 VS 8:55.21
7 2698 Vallee Francois 80 DS 8:56.56
8 6964 Hassan Ali 66 CABW 8:59.31
9 1002 Van Havermaet Koen 84 AVLO 9:03.51
10 1666 Mensaert Bert 84 RCT 9:13.30
11 2815 Poncelet Valentin 91 CABW 9:19.22
12 3651 De Vocht Peter 60 AVZK 9:19.41
13 1542 Van Steenberghe Tiemen 83 EA 9:20.36
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3000m Men Time :00:03

Heat:3
1 242 Allebosch Gianni 89 VITA 9:01.26
2 7215 Baras Frederic 70 DS 9:05.27
3 2704 Bourdji Sabri 82 DS 9:09.54
4 2791 Decourty Jimmy 74 DS 9:11.15
5 2166 De Schrijver Neal 91 VITA 9:12.60
6 1088 Vandewalle Pedro 82 HAC 9:26.99
7 7321 Potiaux Alain 70 DS 9:33.26
8 2673 Dartois Xavier 85 ARCH 9:35.32
9 2542 Speliers Mike 91 OEH 9:39.66
10 1704 Vyverman Jan 81 EA 9:46.71
11 5276 Gardeyn Koen 71 EA 9:54.64
12 2697 Guelton David 81 DS 10:03.16

2654 Detrez Damien 79 RFCL DNF

5000m Mixed Time :00:07

Heat:1
1 2730 Poncelet Julien 88 CABW 15:58.44
2 996 Vandenbussche Hanna 87 MACW 17:12.48
3 1708 Fincioen Stijn 80 EA 18:01.50
4 25 Vandewalle Charlotte 89 HAC 18:01.91
5 1263 Jooris Inger 81 RCT 18:12.69
6 1309 Mox Kristien 78 DAC 18:35.22
7 4780 Pocket Dirk 67 DAC 18:35.32
8 279 Vandevelde Liesbeth 89 AVMO 18:55.10
9 1847 Vandevelde Ruben 88 AVMO 18:55.17
10 995 Deketelaere Annelies 86 HAC 18:56.92

5429 Franck Herman 51 RCT DNF
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